

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(01) Clearing and grubbing road land width --- etc all complete job					
Qty vide MB Page NO (02) 0.11 ha					
@ Rs 65,110/ha = Rs 7162.10					
(02) Box cutting side of BES --- etc all complete job					
Qty vide MB Page NO (02) 8.2 m ³					
@ Rs 85.31/m ³ = Rs 699.54					
(03) Construction of subgrade & formation shoulder --- etc all complete job					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (03) 578.60 m ³					
@ Rs 216.90 = Rs 147188.34					
(04) GSB laying spreading compacting --- etc all complete job					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (05) 14820 m ³					
@ Rs 3099.37 = Rs = 461248.24					
(05) WBM G3 laying spreading compacting --- etc all complete job					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (06) 54.57 m ³					
@ Rs 4322.60/m ³ = Rs = 235884.28					
(06) Prime Construction of dry lean cement concrete base --- etc all complete job					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (06) 15.23 m ³					
@ Rs 3602.68/m ³ = Rs = 54868.81					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(07) Providing and applying Prime coat SS ₁ - - - etc. all complete job Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (08) 1362.50 m ² ① R ₁ 45.39 / m ² = R ₂ 61843.87					
(08) Providing and applying tack coat @ 0.25-0.30 Kg/sq.m etc. all complete job Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (09) 1362.00 m ² ① R ₁ 15.70 / m ² = R ₂ 21392.82					
(09) Providing, laying, compacting BM - - - etc. all complete job Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (11) 68.13 m ³ ① R ₁ 9305.19 / m ³ = R ₂ 633962.60					
(10) Providing and applying tack coat at 0.20-0.25 Kg/sq.m - - etc all complete job Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (12) 1362.60 m ² ① R ₁ 13.14 / m ² = R ₂ 17904.56					
(11) Providing and laying SDBC - - - etc. all complete job Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (14) 33.92 m ³ ① R ₁ 11,181.82 = R ₂ 379287.30					
(12) Providing and fixing km stone Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (14) 0 / NA ① R ₁ 2532.69 = R ₂ 2532.69					
(13) Providing and fixing m stone Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (14) 0 / NA					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs 655.29/NO = Rs 655.29					
(14) Providing and fixing 600 mm equi. triangle					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (14) 04 NOS					
① Rs 4138.64/NO5 = Rs 16554.56					
(15) Providing and fixing 600 mm circular					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (15) 08 NOS					
① Rs 4047.23 NOS = Rs 32377.84					
(16) Providing and fixing 600X950 rectangular					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (16) 06 NOS					
① Rs 3904.03/NO5 = Rs 23424.18					
(17) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (17) 70 m ²					
① Rs 712.58/m ² = Rs 49880.60					
(18) Providing and fixing typical M.M.S.S. informative sign board					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (18) 02 NOS					
① Rs 9006.32/NO. = Rs 18012.64					
(19) Planting of tree by road side etc. - all complete job					
Qty vide MB Pg. NO. (19) 12 NOS					
① Rs 1085.89 = Rs 19576.02					
Total = 2184427					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner